Position

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Other Positions Held City

Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta

Murrieta

Department

Accountant At-Will
Accountant At-Will
Accountant At-Will
Accountant At-Will
Accountant At-Will

Total Wages

$70,491
$63,166
$59,413
$39,526
$28,364

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,207
$14,202
$13,256
$8,391
$0



