Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance		Murrieta	Accountant At-Will	\$70,491	\$28,207
Finance		Murrieta	Accountant At-Will	\$63,166	\$14,202
Finance		Murrieta	Accountant At-Will	\$59,413	\$13,256
Finance		Murrieta	Accountant At-Will	\$39,526	\$8,391
Finance		Murrieta	Accountant At-Will	\$28,364	\$0